

DERMATOLOGY AND SKIN CANCER CENTER

www.SkinCenterNJ.com

Table of Contents

Terms and Conditions	2
Purchases	2
Shipping	2
Links To Other Web Sites	2
Changes	2
Return & Refund Policy	3
Returns	3
Refunds	3
Shipping	3
Contact Us	3
Privacy Policy	4
Information Collection And Use	4
Log Data	4
Communications	4
Cookies	4
Security	5
Changes To This Privacy Policy	5
Contact Us	



Terms and Conditions

Last updated: 09/17/2018

Please read these Terms and Conditions ("Terms", "Terms and Conditions") carefully before using the http://www.skincenternj.com website (the "Service") operated by Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center ("us", "we", or "our").

Your access to and use of the Service is conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with these Terms. These Terms apply to all visitors, users and others who access or use the Service.

By accessing or using the Service you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you disagree with any part of the terms then you may not access the Service.

Purchases

If you wish to purchase any product or service made available through the Service ("Purchase"), you may be asked to supply certain information relevant to your Purchase including, without limitation, your name, email address, phone number and home address.

Shipping

Our shipping fees are based on the weight of the items in your purchase. Your products should arrive within 3 to 7 business days.

Links To Other Web Sites

Our Service may contain links to third-party web sites or services that are not owned or controlled by Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center.

Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party web sites or services. You further acknowledge and agree that Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any damage or loss caused or alleged to be caused by or in connection with use of or reliance on any such content, goods or services available on or through any such web sites or services.

Changes

We reserve the right, at our sole discretion, to modify or replace these Terms at any time. If a revision is material we will try to provide at least 14 days' notice prior to any new terms taking effect. What constitutes a material change will be determined at our sole discretion.



Return & Refund Policy

Thanks for shopping at www.SkinCenterNJ.com.

We truly appreciate your business and hope you are satisfied with our products and customer service.

Returns

You have 30 calendar days to return an item from the date it was shipped.

To be eligible for a return, your item must be in the same condition that you received it.

Your item must be in the original packaging.

Your item needs to have the original receipt or proof of purchase.

Gift Certificates and Services are non-refundable.

If you need to return a product, you may bring it back to the Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center in person or you ship it back to the attention of Rachel Ben-zvy at 225 State Highway 35, Suite 208, Red Bank, NJ 07701.

Refunds

Once we receive your item, we will inspect it and notify you that we have received your returned item. We will immediately notify you on the status of your refund after inspecting the item.

If your return is approved, we will initiate a refund to your credit card (or original method of payment).

You will receive the credit within a certain amount of days, depending on your card issuer's policies.

Shipping

You will be responsible for paying for your own shipping costs for returning your item. Shipping costs are non-refundable.

If you receive a refund, the cost of return shipping may be deducted from your refund.

Contact Us

If you have any questions on how to return your item to us, contact us.



Privacy Policy

Last updated: 09/17/2019

Dermatology and Skin Cancer Center ("us", "we", or "our") operates http://www.skincenternj.com (the "Site"). This page informs you of our policies regarding the collection, use and disclosure of Personal Information we receive from users of the Site.

We use your Personal Information only for providing and improving the Site. By using the Site, you agree to the collection and use of information in accordance with this policy.

Information Collection And Use

While using our Site, we may ask you to provide us with certain personally identifiable information that can be used to contact or identify you. Personally identifiable information may include, but is not limited to your name ("Personal Information").

Log Data

Like many site operators, we collect information that your browser sends whenever you visit our Site ("Log Data").

This Log Data may include information such as your computer's Internet Protocol ("IP") address, browser type, browser version, the pages of our Site that you visit, the time and date of your visit, the time spent on those pages and other statistics.

In addition, we may use third party services such as Google Analytics that collect, monitor and analyze our Site.

Communications

We may use your Personal Information to contact you with newsletters, marketing or promotional materials and other information that pertain to our business. You will have the option to unsubscribe from any promotional email communications.

Cookies

Cookies are files with small amount of data, which may include an anonymous unique identifier. Cookies are sent to your browser from a web site and stored on your computer's hard drive.



Like many sites, we use "cookies" to collect information. You can instruct your browser to refuse all cookies or to indicate when a cookie is being sent. However, if you do not accept cookies, you may not be able to use some portions of our Site.

Security

The security of your Personal Information is important to us, but remember that no method of transmission over the Internet, or method of electronic storage, is 100% secure. While we strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your Personal Information, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Changes To This Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy is effective as of 09/17/2018 and will remain in effect except with respect to any changes in its provisions in the future, which will be in effect immediately after being posted on this page.

We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time and you should check this Privacy Policy periodically. Your continued use of the Service after we post any modifications to the Privacy Policy on this page will constitute your acknowledgment of the modifications and your consent to abide and be bound by the modified Privacy Policy.

If we make any material changes to this Privacy Policy, we will notify you either through the email address you have provided us, or by placing a prominent notice on our website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about our Terms and Conditions or our Privacy Policy, please contact us.